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A Guide to the Competition
Amendment Act

With the reappointment of Ebrahim Patel to the Ministry responsible for oversight of
competition enforcement, it is expected that he will focus his efforts on bringing the

CDH has prepared a guide law into force as soon as possible.
to the amendments, CDH has prepared a guide to the amendments, available on our website. The guide provides
available on our website. an overview of what the amendments are in simple terms, including commentary on

The guide provides an those changes.

overview of what the
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those changes.

CDH is a Level 1 BEE contributor — our clients will benefit by virtue of the recognition of
135% of their legal services spend with our firm for purposes of their own BEE scorecards.

CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2019 ranked our Tax & Exchange Control practice in Band 1: Tax.
Emil Brincker ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2003 - 2019 in Band 1: Tax.

Gerhard Badenhorst ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2014 - 2019 in Band 1: Tax: Indirect Tax. TOP RANKED
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Mark Linington ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2017- 2019 in Band 1: Tax: Consultants. 57019

Ludwig Smith ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2017 - 2019 in Band 3: Tax.
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https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/export/sites/cdh/en/practice-areas/downloads/A-New-Competition-Act.pdf

OUR TEAM

For more information about our Competition practice and services, please contact:

Chris Charter

National Practice Head
Director

T +27(0)11 562 1053

E chris.charter@acdhlegal.com

BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL ONE CONTRIBUTOR

Albert Aukema

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1205

E albert.aukema@cdhlegal.com

Lara Granville

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1720

E lara.granville@cdhlegal.com

Andries Le Grange

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1092

E andries.legrange@cdhlegal.com

Susan Meyer

Director

T +27(0)21 481 6469

E susan.meyer@cdhlegal.com

Veronica Cadman

Executive Consultant

Competition

T +27(0)11 562 1131

E veronica.cadman@cdhlegal.com

Naasha Loopoo

Senior Associate

T +27(0)11 562 1010

E naasha.loopoo@cdhlegal.com

Nazeera Mia

Senior Associate

T +27(0)21 481 6337

E nazeera.mia@cdhlegal.com

Kitso Tlhabanelo

Senior Associate

T +27(0)11 562 1544

E kitso.tthabanelo@cdhlegal.com

Preanka Gounden

Associate

T +27(0)21 4816389

E preanka.gounden@cdhlegal.com

Duduetsang Mogapi

Associate

T +27(0)11 562 1068

E duduetsang.mogapi@cdhlegal.com

Megan Quenet-Meintjes

Associate

T +27(0)21 481 6360

E megan.quenetmeintjes@cdhlegal.com

Craig Thomas

Associate

T +27(0)11 562 1055

E craig.thomas@cdhlegal.com

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr is very pleased to have achieved a Level 1 BBBEE verification under the new BBBEE Codes of Good Practice. Our BBBEE verification is
one of several components of our transformation strategy and we continue to seek ways of improving it in a meaningful manner.

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in
relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.
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